BRIDGING DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
Your Premium Bathroom Solution Partner in China
Founded with a vision to elevate the standard of bathroom fixtures, Biliren
Technologies is your strategic partner in the supply chain. We bridge the gap
between architectural concepts and manufacturing realities. Unlike traditional
factories, we speak the language of design while enforcing the discipline of
engineering.
01. DESIGN ENGINEERING:  We transform your concepts into reality. Our

INSTALLATION GALLERY
MS319S2A
MODEL Dimension (W*H)
MS319S2A-7050 W70xH50 cm
MS319S2A-8060  W80xH60 cm
MS319S2A-70100 W70xH100 cm
INSTALLATION GALLERY
MS340S1A
MODEL Dimension (W*H)
MS340S1A-7050 W70xH50 cm
MS340S1A-8060  W80xH60 cm
MS340S1A-70100 W70xH100 cm
INSTALLATION GALLERY
MS303C1B
MODEL Dimension (W*H)
MS303C1B-24 24”
MS303C1B-30 30”
MS303C1B-36 36”
INSTALLATION GALLERY
MS303C1Q
MODEL Dimension (W*H)
MS303C1Q-24 24”
MS303C1Q-30 30”
MS303C1Q-36 36”
CUSTOMIZED PATTERNS
INSTALLATION GALLERY
MS319C2P
MODEL Dimension (W*H)
MS319C2P-24 24”
MS319C2P-30 30”
MS319C2P-36 36”
INSTALLATION GALLERY
MS362C2C
MODEL Dimension (W*H)
MS362C2C-24  24”
MS362C2C-30 30”
INSTALLATION GALLERY
MS303W1A
MODEL Dimension (W*H)
MS303W1A-8055  W80xH55 cm